SEALED COMMERCIAL GRADE PUSHBUTTONSCOMMERCIAL
PUSHBUTTONS
P3
134    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
Makes and breaks every time! Less than 25mΩ contact
resistance because the OTTO design features inherent rocking
action that breaks welds and wipes contacts clean.
The P3 is the commercial version of the P1 Pushbutton switch,

8. Gray
9. White
P3 PART NUMBER CODE
P3      –         X                  X                X                 X              X            *
* 	Add “W” suffix for watertight to IP68S and IP69K for Operating Force/Action selections 1 and 2.
	 Add “W” suffix for watertight to IP68S for Operating Force/Action selections 3 and 4.
**Available in Case Style 3 only.
Style P3-3
with
High
Force
Push-Pull
Action
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
S
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    135
.563.375
.500
.062
.250
.375±.015 .062
1.375 MAX.
.156 MIN.
FROM
POTTING
#2-56 UNC-2B
5/8-24 UNEF-2A
TO WITHIN .062
OF SHOULDER
.44
.563
.156 MIN.
FROM POTTING
.060
.372
1.375 MAX.
R.047
#2-56 UNC-2B
5/8-24UNEF-2A
TO WITHIN .062
OF SHOULDER
Style P3-61_1
Style P3-83_1
1.54 MAX.
.38
.156 MIN.
FROM POTTING
.312 .015.187
.156
.07
.375 .015 .563
5/8-24-UNEF-2A
TO WITHIN .062
OF SHOULDER
Style P3-71_3
Style P3-11_2 Style P3-33_3 Push-Pull
IDEAL FOR USE IN HEAVY MACHINERY & COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
Style P3-33_4 Push-Pull High Force
.57
.78
.35 .156 MIN.
FROM POTTING
.56
(.12)
(.65)
5/8-24 UNEF-2A
TO WITHIN .062
SHOULDER
COMMERCIAL GRADE PUSHBUTTONS COMMERCIAL